

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on Alc Bill:-					
Record Entry					
Name of Work:- Construction of					
Road from RED Road Nitam					
Chowk To Mehta Tola.					
Block:- Basantpur Dist:- Supaul.					
Agency:- Sanjay Kumar Tha.					
Agreement No & Date:-					
Date of Measurement					
Work Done:-					

(1) Providing & Fixing of Working

Bench mark - do - do - all comp job.

(a) Bench Mark Pillar:- Qty = 4 Nos

(b) Reference Pillar:- Qty = 14 Nos

(2) Clearing & Grubbing Road

Land - do - do - all comp job.

 $2 \times 3 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 3.50 \text{ M} = 630.00 \text{ m}^2$ $2 \times 30 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 3.50 \text{ M} = 6300.00$ $2 \times 2 \times 30 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 3.50 \text{ M} = 12600.00$ $2 \times 10 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 3.50 \text{ M} = 2100.00$ $2 \times 14 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 3.50 \text{ M} = 2940.00$ $2 \times 25 \text{ M} \times 3.50 \text{ M} = 175.00$

Total = 24745.00

 $\therefore 24745.00 \text{ m}^2$ $\frac{24745.00}{10000} = 2.47 \text{ Ha}$

Continuation

A. B. 30/9/20

A. B. 30/9/20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/E-Rs 2562188.37
(15) Providing RCC Gir M25 in					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (23)					
Item No. (15) Qty = 16.02 m ³					
@ Rs 8115.71/m ³					-- Rs 130029.69
(16) Providing & filling Joints Sealing					
-- do -- do -- all comp. ton.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (24)					
Item No. (16) Qty = 30.00 RM					
@ Rs 38.11/RM					-- Rs 1143.30
(17) Construction of Subgrade					
& Earthen Shoulder					-- do
-- do -- all comp. ton.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (25)					
Item No. (17) Qty = 10271.02 m ³					
@ Rs 191.52/m ³					-- Rs 1969159.95
(18) Construction of G.S.B. Gr-I					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (26)					
Item No. (18) Qty = 2920.62 m ³					
@ Rs 3838.69/m ³					-- Rs 11211354.78
(19) Providing Laying C.B.M. Gr-III					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (27)					
Item No. (19) Qty = 1014.10 m ³					
@ Rs 4516.75/m ³					-- Rs 4641282.17
(20) Construction of embankment					
with material					-- do
-- do -- all comp. ton.					

Continuation Rs 20515158.26

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F R 20515158.26
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. 24					
Item No. 20					
Qty = 1086.21 m ²					
@ Rs 143.05/m ²					R 155382.34
					R 20670540.60
Dedu Add GST @ 12%					R 2480464.87
" Labour cess 1%					R 206705.40
S. fee					R 145186.00
					R 23502896.87
Deduction As per Agreement					
0.02% below					R 4700.57
Previous Pay Amount					R 16829477.00
					R 6668719.00
15/11/21					
17/06/21					
20/6/21					

Continuation